HIGHLIGHTS
• Wall Mounted and Low Profile
• �Water Quality Light Indicating Cartridge Replacement
• Economically Produces DI Water
• Turnkey System For On Demand Service
• Designed For City Water & Tap Water Supply
• �Outlet Isolation Valve
• Spanner Wrench & Associated Tubing Provided

HYS-122-B-HC 26”x 29”x 9” 1.25 gpm 5,710 50 kΩ•cm
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
corporate headquarters 1801 Federal Street Camden, NJ 08105 USA    phone 856.768.9600   fax 856.768.9601   email info@resintech.com   web resintech.com
Revision 1.0
© 2020 ResinTech, Inc.
CARTRIDGE 1 CARTRIDGE 2 CARTRIDGE 3
DESCRIPTION Carbon Block Deionization Deionization
PART NUMBER CB-10-6305-TO
CB-10-6305-BB-TO
AF-20-4223
AF-20-4223-BB
AF-20-4223
AF-20-4223-BB
DIMENSIONS 2.5” X 10”
BB: 4.5” X 10”
2.5” X 20”
BB: 4.5” X 20”
2.5” X 20”
BB: 4.5” X 20”
FEEDWATER
TOTAL DISSOLVED SOLIDS
(TDS AS CaCO3)
HYS-122-S-HC
(Gallons)
HYS-122-B-HC
(Gallons)
10 ppm* 2,650 6,800
300 ppm 90 225
HYDRA DI CAPACITY
* Typical water quality with reverse osmosis pretreatment.
BOWL
DIAMETER
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
PART NUMBER
(Legacy Part Number)
REPLACEMENT KIT
PART NUMBER
(Legacy Part Number)
REPLACEMENT
RESISTIVITY LIGHT
20 kΩ•cm
2.5” 24 lbs. HYS-122-S-HC
(HY-122-DI-HC)